
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Woodlawn Lake Water Main Replacement Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00679 

SAWS No.:  21-4005 
August 31, 2023 – 10:00 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 210-233-3854 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Roxy Eguia  SAWS  Roxanne.eguia@saws.org 210-233-3980 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 210-233-3070 

Adam Eddy  SAWS 

Emmanuel Villagas SAWS 

Cristina DeLaGarza SAWS 

Carl Bain, Bain Medina Bain, inc., cbain@bmbi.com 

Jacob Pierce w/ Pierce Sitework - 210-665-6442 - jpierce@piercesitework.com 

Sarah Sanchez, J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc. - 210-924-3696 - sarah@jsci-sa.con 

Pablo Romero,  E-Z Bel Construction,  Estimating@ezbel.com  - 210-736-6595 

Joey Sanchez, J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc., 210-232-3575 - joey@jsci-sa.com 

Nicolas Schlosser, UP Engineering + Surveying - nik.schlosser@upengineering.com  

Richard Neubauer III, Survey Director, UP Engineering and Surveying, trey@upengineering.com 
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